(revised 3/21)

REGION 19 UIL MUSIC
SOUTH ZONE
5A/6A HIGH SCHOOL BAND
CONCERT AND SIGHT-READING CONTEST SCHEDULE
DOBIE HIGH SCHOOL
APRIL 14-15, 2016

SCHOOL

WARM-UP

CONCERT

SIGHT-READING

S5A SUB NON-VARSITY

BARBERS HILL

6A SUB NON-VARSITY

DOBIE
CHANNELVIEW (B)
NORTH SHORE SR (B)
SAM RAYBURN
CHANNELVIEW (A)

LA PORTE

DEER PARK

NORTH SHORE SR (A)
SOUTH HOUSTON

5A NON-VARSITY

BARBERS HILL
C.E. KING
CROSBY

6A NON-VARSITY

CHANNELVIEW
LA PORTE

SAM RAYBURN
PASADENA

DEER PARK
NORTH SHORE SR
SOUTH HOUSTON

THURSDAY, APRIL 14th

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:30
2:00
2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

LUNCH

8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00

2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00



Page 2 - SZ High School Band C/SR

SCHOOL

WARM-UP

CONCERT

SIGHT-READING

6A NON-VARSITY

DOBIE
S5A VARSITY

GALENA PARK
BARBERS HILL
C. E. KING
CROSBY

6A VARSITY

CHANNELVIEW
LA PORTE

SAM RAYBURN
PASADENA
DEER PARK

NORTH SHORE SR
SOUTH HOUSTON

DOBIE

FRIDAY, APRIL 15TH

7:00

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

9:30
10:15

11:45
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:45
3:30

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:15
11:00

LUNCH

12:30
1:15
2:00
2:45
3:30
4:15

8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

11:00
11:45

1:15
2:00
2:45
3:30
4:15
5:00(on stage)



